SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK COLLEGE OF NURSING, BAREILLY FEE STRUCTURE OF B.Sc. NURSING ADMISSION 2020-2021

S.No.		. Ist	. Ist Year	
		1st Installment	2nd Installment	
1	Registration Fee	5000.00		
2	Tuition Fee	36000.00	36000.00	
3	Hospital Advance Training & Practical Charges	15000.00		
4	Internet Fee	1000.00		
	Total	57000.00	36000.00	93000.00
		N A		_
-	Others			
1	University Enrollment and Examination	As per Norms (4000/	per Norms (4000/- approx.)	
2	Practical Examination Fee	As per Norms (2500/-approx.)		
3	State Affiliation	As per Norms(2000/-approx.)		
4	Medical Benefits	1000	-	
5	BLS/ACLS	1000	-	1
6	Educational Visits	1500	11 -	
7	Extra Curriculum	3000		
	Total	15000	0	
8	Security Amount (Refundable)	10000		1919
	Grand Total	82000.00	36000.00	118000.00

Hostel Fee 64,000/- Per Annum and will be pay max. 03 installment

*ACLS Fees Rs. 7000/ will be charged in Second Year and other training fees for PALS will be charged in Third & Fourth Year Separately as per norms.

If BUS, Fee From Bareilly route (One Year) If BUS, Fee From Baheri route (One Year)

Rs. - 13200/ for All Batches Rs. - 16000/- for All Batches

^{*}Registration Charges and Security Amount will be charged only in First Year

SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK COLLEGE OF NURSING, BAREILLY/UNNAO **FEE STRUCTURE OF GNM ADMISSION 2020-2021**

S.No.		Ist Y	ear		
		1st Installment	2nd Installment		
1	Registration Fee	5000.00			
2	Tuition Fee	27000.00	27000.00		
3	Hospital Advance Training & Practical Charges	15000.00			
4	Internet Fee	1000.00			
	Total	48000.00	27000.00		
	Others				
1	Practical Examination Fee	As per Norms (2500)	As per Norms (2500/-approx.)		
_2	State Affiliation	As per Norms(2000/-approx.)			
	Medical Benefits	1000	-		
4	BLS/ACLS	1000	-		
5	Educational Visits	1500	-		
6	Extra Curriculum	3000	1		
	Total	11000	0		
7	Security Amount (Refundable)	10000			
	Grand Total	69000.00	27000.00		

75000.00

96000.00

Hostel Fee 64,000/- Per Annum and will be pay max. 03 installment

If BUS, Fee From Bareilly route (One Year) If BUS, Fee From Baheri route (One Year)

Rs. - 13200/ for All Batches Rs. - 16000/- for All Batches

^{*}Registration Charges and Security Amount will be charged only in First Year

^{*}ACLS Fees Rs. 7000/ will be charged in Second Year and other training fees for PALS will be charged in Third Year Separately as per norms.

SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK COLLEGE OF NURSING, UNNAO FEE STRUCTURE OF ANM ADMISSION 2020-2021

		Ist Year		
S.No.		1st Installment	2nd Installment	G.
1	Registration Fee	3000.00		
2	Tuition Fee	18000.00	18000.00	
3	Hospital Advance Training & Practical Charges	15000.00		
4	Internet Fee	1000.00		
	Total	37000.00	18000.00	5500
	Others			ł
1	Medical Benefits	1000	12/2	1
2	Educational Visits	1500	hard paylor	1
3	BLS	1000		-
	Extra Curriculum	2000 -		1
-	Total	5500	0	4
5	Security Amount (Refundable)	5000		4
	Grand Total	47500.00	18000.00	6550

55000.00

5500.00

Hostel Fee 64,000/- Per Annum and will be pay max. 03 installment

*Registration Charges, Security Amount & Educational Visit will be charged only in First Year

If BUS, Fee From Bareilly route (One Year) If BUS, Fee From Baheri route (One Year)

Rs. - 13200/ for All Batches Rs. - 16000/- for All Batches

SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK COLLEGE OF NURSING, BAREILLY FEE STRUCTURE OF Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing ADMISSION 2020-2021

S.No.		Ist Year		
		1st Installment	2nd Installment	
1	Registration Fee	5000.00		
2	Tuition Fee	36000.00	36000.00	
3	Hospital Advance Training & Practical Charges	15000.00	24.7	14
4	Internet Fee	1000.00		4 3000
	Total	57000.00	36000.00	93000.00
	Others			
1	University Enrollment and Examination	As per Norms (4000/- approx.)		
2	Practical Examination Fee	As per Norms (2500/-approx.)		
3	State Affiliation	As per Norms(2000/-approx.)		
4	Medical Benefits	1000	7 77-	
5	BLS/ACLS	1000		
6	Educational Visits	1500	1-	
7	Extra Curriculum	3000		
	Total	15000	0	
8	Security Amount (Refundable)	10000		
	Grand Total	82000.00	36000.00	118000.00

Hostel Fee 64,000/- Per Annum and will be pay max. 03 installment

*Registration Charges and Security Amount will be charged only in First Year

*ACLS & PALS Fees Rs. 10,000/ will be charged in Second Year Separately as per norms.

* Stipend Will be Paid Rs. 10,000/-as per norms.

If BUS, Fee From Bareilly route (One Year) If BUS, Fee From Baheri route (One Year)

Rs. - 13200/ for All Batches Rs. - 16000/- for All Batches

Approved by Chairman Sir

4

SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK COLLEGE OF NURSING, BAREILLY FEE STRUCTURE OF M.Sc. NURSING ADMISSION 2020-2021

S.No.		Ist Year		
		1st Installment	2nd Installment	
1	Registration Fee	10000.00		
2	Tuition Fee	54000.00	54000.00	
3	Hospital Advance Training & Practical Charges	25000.00		
4	Internet Fee	1000.00		
	Total	90000.00	54000.00	144000.00
	Others			
1	University Enrollment and Examination	As per Norms (4000/- approx.)		1
2	Practical Examination Fee	As per Norms (2500/-approx.)		1
3	State Affiliation	As per Norms(2500/-approx.)		1
4	Medical Benefits	1000	· -	
5	BLS/ACLS	1000	- 0	
6	Educational Visits	1500	-	
7	Extra Curriculum	3000	Y III	
	Total	15500	0	
8	Security Amount (Refundable)	10000		
	Grand Total	115500.00	54000.00	169500.00

Hostel Fee 72,500/- Per Annum & Hostel Security (Refundable) Rs. 5000 and will be paid in max. 03 installment

Stipend Will be Paid Rs. 10,000/-

If BUS, Fee From Bareilly route (One Year)
If BUS, Fee From Baheri route (One Year)

Rs. - 13200/ for All Batches Rs. - 16000/- for All Batches

^{*}Registration Charges and Security Amount will be charged only in First Year

^{*}ACLS Fees Rs. 10,000/ will be charged in Second Year and other training fees for PALS will be charged Separately as per norms.